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Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband
Runde

Regionalliga Nord
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Heimmannschaft

DC Twentysix
Réhrer Rudolf
Sigl Friedrich
Mold Michael

Korn Stefan
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Spielort

Gastmannschaft
Bernis Burning Darts
Miltner Rene
Rein Herbert
Valisik Hermann
Frohlich Patrick

Muller Helmut

ab Spielnr

Seebarn am Wagram

flr

9 Einzel & Doppel

42
13

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4
Doppel B1
Doppel B2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B3

B2

B1


http://www.tcpdf.org

